Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1061 03/18/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
3D Carpet and Upholstery
Check Group:
cleam water damage to Cermak room 022320193D 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $120.00
3/11/2019
Check #: 40535
PO/InvoiceTotal: $120.00
Vendor Total: $120.00
Aaron Hendricks
Check Group:
snow removal 1026 20.5.2540.311.00.01 $1,820.00
3/11/2019
Check #: 40536
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,820.00
Vendor Total: $1,820.00
Airgas North Central 00374
Check Group:
cylinder rental for OHS ind arts 9954850044 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $79.26
2/26/2019
cylinder rental from OHS Ind arts 9959882333 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $28.87
3/11/2019
cylinder rental for OHS ind arts 9959933280 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $182.17
3/8/2019
Check #: 40537
PO/InvoiceTotal: $290.30
Vendor Total: $290.30
Aramark Rockford 00009
Check Group:
maintenance uniforms 1591736327 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $28.14
3/11/2019
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transportation uniforms 1591736327 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $11.60
3/11/2019
maintenance uniforms 1591744341 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $28.14
3/11/2019
transportation uniforms 1591744341 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $11.60
3/11/2019
maintenance uniforms 1591752453 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $28.14
3/11/2019
transportation uniforms 1591752453 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $11.60
3/11/2019
maintenance uniforms 1591760592 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $28.14
3/11/2019
transportation uniforms 1591760592 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $11.60
3/11/2019
Check #: 40538
PO/InvoiceTotal: $158.96
Vendor Total: $158.96
Athletico Management LLC 00287
Check Group:
Athletic Trainer contract 817305 81.5.2367.310.01.06 $6,090.00
3/7/2019
Check #: 40539
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,090.00
Vendor Total: $6,090.00
Boombah
Check Group:
softball jerseys 133187 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $451.71
3/7/2019
Check #: 40540
PO/InvoiceTotal: $451.71
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Vendor Total: $451.71
Bright Arrow Technologies 00449
Check Group:
subsciption for auto call system 0 9439 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $1,456.00
3/5/2019
Check #: 40541
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,456.00
Vendor Total: $1,456.00
BSN Sports 00020
Check Group:
softball pants 0 904522800 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $437.57
3/7/2019
Check #: 40542
PO/InvoiceTotal: $437.57
Vendor Total: $437.57
Chicago Behavioral Hospital 00328
Check Group:
homebound tutoring 0 B0174 10.5.4120.310.00.01 $245.00
2/21/2019
Check #: 40543
PO/InvoiceTotal: $245.00
Vendor Total: $245.00
Cintas 00265
Check Group:
19m153341 0 08189-0319 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $34.75
3/5/2019
19m154857 0 08189-0319 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $34.75
3/5/2019
19m156495 0 08189-0319 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $34.75
3/5/2019
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19m158140 0 08189-0319 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $34.75
3/5/2019
19m153342 0 08189-0319 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $90.85
3/5/2019
19m154858 0 08189-0319 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $90.85
3/5/2019
19m156496 0 08189-0319 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $90.85
3/5/2019
19m158141 0 08189-0319 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $90.85
3/5/2019
19m153617 0 08191-0319 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $25.07
3/5/2019
19m155184 0 08191-0319 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $25.07
3/5/2019
19m156809 0 08191-0319 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $25.07
3/5/2019
19m158467 0 08191-0319 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $25.07
3/5/2019
Check #: 40544
PO/InvoiceTotal: $602.68
Vendor Total: $602.68
City Of Oregon 00025
Check Group:
Jefferson 0 02222019CO 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $144.83
2/22/2019
Jefferson 0 02222019CO 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $235.87
2/22/2019
Etnyre 0 02222019CO 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $99.31
2/22/2019
Etnyre 0 02222019CO 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $76.55
2/22/2019
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OES new addition 10 02222019CO 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $167.59
2/22/2019
OHS new bldg 10 02222019CO 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $110.69
2/22/2019
OHS old bldg 10 02222019CO 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $1,156.98
2/22/2019
BHC 10 02222019CO 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $474.85
2/22/2019
BHC 10 02222019CO 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $417.95
2/22/2019
OHS new bldg 10 02222019CO 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $448.98
2/22/2019
Check #: 40545
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,333.60
Vendor Total: $3,333.60
Coach Evaluator LP
Check Group:
evaluation training 10 000970 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $248.00
3/7/2019
Check #: 40546
PO/InvoiceTotal: $248.00
Vendor Total: $248.00
Coca-Cola Refreshments 00026
Check Group:
OHS vending supplies 10 10500201726 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $701.64
3/5/2019
OHS vending supplies 10 10500201761 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,257.74
3/5/2019
Check #: 40547
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,959.38
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Vendor Total: $1,959.38
Comcast 00029
Check Group:
monthly internet for district 0 87711031201098 20.5.2540.512.00.01 $496.57
99-319
3/4/2019
Check #: 40548
PO/InvoiceTotal: $496.57
Vendor Total: $496.57
Comcast Business 00230
Check Group:
monthly internet service 0 77944038 20.5.2540.512.00.01 $1,483.47
3/11/2019
Check #: 40549
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,483.47
Vendor Total: $1,483.47
Commonwealth Edison Co 00031
Check Group:
monthly service for OHS 0 0954165005-0319 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $8,642.84
3/11/2019
monthly service DLR 0 144796008-0319 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $988.76
3/8/2019
monthly service for OES 0 2707380016-0319 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $32.93
2/15/2019
Check #: 40550
PO/InvoiceTotal: $9,664.53
Vendor Total: $9,664.53
Conserv FS 00032
Check Group:
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salt 0 1190206-0319 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $1,494.71
3/11/2019
fuel 0 1190206-0319 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $10,330.35
3/11/2019
Check #: 40551
PO/InvoiceTotal: $11,825.06
Vendor Total: $11,825.06
Culligan of Dixon
Check Group:
water service for DLR bus garage 0 112300-0319 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $17.50
3/4/2019
water service for Oregon Bus Garage 0 130039-0319 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $39.50
3/4/2019
Check #: 40552
PO/InvoiceTotal: $57.00
Vendor Total: $57.00
Dekalb Implement Company 00037
Check Group:
Hy-Gard 2.5 gallons 0 121096 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $39.63
3/11/2019
Check #: 40553
PO/InvoiceTotal: $39.63
Vendor Total: $39.63
Direct Energy Business
Check Group:
monthly service for BHC 0 HS91130832 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $1,368.79
3/11/2019
Check #: 40554
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,368.79
Vendor Total: $1,368.79
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Ehmen Industries Inc
Check Group:
clean high school ag shop drains 10 52621 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $212.50
3/11/2019

Check #: 40555

PO/InvoiceTotal: $212.50
Vendor Total: $212.50
Firms System 00047
Check Group:

fingerprints for employees 10 012019-0319 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $286.25

2/15/2019
Check #: 40556
PO/InvoiceTotal: $286.25
Vendor Total: $286.25
Follett School Solutions 00384
Check Group:
blanket order DLR library 10 389547F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $205.96
3/8/2019

Books for jefferson 10 406992 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $338.70
2/19/2019

books for Etnyre 10 406993 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $723.55
2/19/2019

blanket order for OES library 10 406993A 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $324.16

3/4/2019

blanket order OES library books 10 406993F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $20.46
3/11/2019

OHS library books 10 409436 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $572.11
2/22/2019

OHS library books from blanket order 10 413064 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $195.18
2/25/2019
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blanket order OHS 0 413064F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $345.44
3/8/2019
Check #: 40557
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,725.56
Check Group:
Ace your weather science 190170 391520A 10.5.2220.410.01.01 $12.42
3/4/2019
Allergies and other immune 190170 391520A 10.5.2220.410.01.01 $23.95
3/4/2019
Anxiety disorder 190170 391520A 10.5.2220.410.01.01 $20.95
3/4/2019
Asthma, cystic fibrosis 190170 391520A 10.5.2220.410.01.01 $23.95
3/4/2019
Austism and other developments 190170 391520A 10.5.2220.410.01.01 $23.95
3/4/2019
the brain: all about 190170 391520A 10.5.2220.410.01.01 $29.99
3/4/2019
Cerebral palsy and other 190170 391520A 10.5.2220.410.01.01 $23.95
3/4/2019
depression 190170 391520A 10.5.2220.410.01.01 $20.95
3/4/2019
Depression, anxiety 190170 391520A 10.5.2220.410.01.01 $23.95
3/4/2019
diabetes and other 190170 391520A 10.5.2220.410.01.01 $23.95
3/4/2019
disruptive behavior disorder 190170 391520A 10.5.2220.410.01.01 $20.95
3/4/2019
dogs 190170 391520A 10.5.2220.410.01.01 $6.96
3/4/2019
dogs and cats 190170 391520A 10.5.2220.410.01.01 $23.95
3/4/2019
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drug and alcohol dependents 190170 391520A 10.5.2220.410.01.01 $20.95
3/4/2019
Earth's water cycle 190170 391520A 10.5.2220.410.01.01 $22.00
3/4/2019
genetically modified food 190170 391520A 10.5.2220.410.01.01 $23.00
3/4/2019
mirgraines and seizures 190170 391520A 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $23.95
3/4/2019
obsessive compulsive disorder 190170 391520A 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $20.95
3/4/2019
the red beast 190170 391520A 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $21.04
3/4/2019
Check #: 40557
PO/InvoiceTotal: $411.76
Check Group:
Bringing the Rain 190175 419168 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $6.99
3/8/2019
Fly guy presents; bats 190175 419168 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $3.59
3/8/2019
red-eyed tree frog 190175 419168 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $4.54
3/8/2019
where is the green sheep 190175 419168 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $6.09
3/8/2019
wonderful winter 190175 419168 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $15.49
3/8/2019
my crayons talk 190175 419168 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $6.99
3/8/2019
what do you do with a tail 190175 419168 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $6.96
3/8/2019
the color of us 190175 419168 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $6.99
3/8/2019
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the snow day 1 190175 419168 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $6.99
3/8/2019
who took the cookies from the cookie jar 1 190175 419168 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $19.46
3/8/2019
a color of his own 1 190175 419168 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $6.99
3/8/2019
polar bears 1 190175 419168 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $4.44
3/8/2019
tikki tikki tembo 1 190175 419168 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $7.84
3/8/2019
sharks 1 190175 419168 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $6.99
3/8/2019
animals in fall 1 190175 419168 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $5.99
3/8/2019
fall apples 1 190175 419168 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $7.99
3/8/2019
fall harvests 1 190175 419168 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $6.04
3/8/2019
fall weather 1 190175 419168 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $6.04
3/8/2019
best in snow 1 190175 419168 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $15.49
3/8/2019
10 easter egg hunters 1 190175 419168 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $4.44
3/8/2019
looking closely in the 1 190175 419168 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $10.95
3/8/2019
snow 1 190175 419168 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $6.94
3/8/2019
faithful elephants 1 190175 419168 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $6.99
3/8/2019
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bear sees colors 190175 419168 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $14.64
3/8/2019
Lon po po 190175 419168 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $13.23
3/8/2019
Check #: 40557
PO/InvoiceTotal: $209.09
Vendor Total: $3,346.41
Food Equipment Liquidators 00339
Check Group:
repair to vulcan warmer at OES 0 00026550 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $168.75
3/11/2019
Check #: 40558
PO/InvoiceTotal: $168.75
Vendor Total: $168.75
Frontier of the North 00051
Check Group:
bus radio service for district 0 6103Z2209-S-1905 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $39.95
1
3/4/2019
Check #: 40559
PO/InvoiceTotal: $39.95
Vendor Total: $39.95
Frontier_Frontier00052 00052
Check Group:
bus radio for OES 0 73241950731705- 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $47.76
0319
2/20/2019
bus radio for OHS 0 73261030911065- 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $147.32
0319
3/4/2019
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DLR monthly bus radio 0 73445130420945- 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $128.62
0319
2/26/2019
Check #: 40560
PO/InvoiceTotal: $323.70
Vendor Total: $323.70
Fyr Fyter
Check Group:
fire system service for district 0 69754 82.5.2367.310.00.06 $380.15
3/11/2019
Check #: 40561
PO/InvoiceTotal: $380.15
Vendor Total: $380.15
Game-Day Apparel
Check Group:
shirts for custodian 0 726278 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $73.00
3/11/2019
Check #: 40562
PO/InvoiceTotal: $73.00
Vendor Total: $73.00
Gesin Inc
Check Group:
repair siding to SOAR house from snow removal 0 3992 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $225.00
3/11/2019
Check #: 40563
PO/InvoiceTotal: $225.00
Vendor Total: $225.00
Gordon Food Service 00058
Check Group:
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191864589 275630001-0319 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $198.44
3/5/2019
191933008 275630001-0319 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $494.02
3/5/2019
191991687 275630001-0319 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $732.89
3/5/2019
192056636 275630001-0319 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $36.22
3/5/2019
192095489 275630001-0319 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $516.66
3/5/2019
192153983 275630001-0319 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,408.64
3/5/2019
192249949 275630001-0319 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $612.27
3/5/2019
192307602 275630001-0319 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $938.41
3/5/2019
192407243 275630001-0319 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,254.59
3/5/2019
192465697 275630001-0319 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,250.50
3/5/2019
191932999 275630003-0319 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $574.15
3/5/2019
192095487 275630003-0319 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $826.87
3/5/2019
192249937 275630003-0319  10.5.2560.410.00.01 $653.61
3/5/2019
192407244 275630003-0319  10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,101.02
3/5/2019
12516083 275630004-0319 10.5.2560.410.00.01 ($61.62)
3/5/2019
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191933004 0 275630004-0319 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $936.55
3/5/2019
191991689 0 275630004-0319 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,451.05
3/5/2019
192095496 0 275630004-0319 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $438.07
3/5/2019
192153986 0 275630004-0319 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $744.61
3/5/2019
192307601 0 275630004-0319 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,470.64
3/5/2019
192407241 0 275630004-0319 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $909.99
3/5/2019
192465699 0 275630004-0319 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,241.48
3/5/2019
Check #: 40564
PO/InvoiceTotal: $17,729.06
Vendor Total: $17,729.06
Health Care Service Corp. 00226
Check Group:
Retiree COBRA 0 03072019COBRA 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $22.50
3/7/2019
Credit on account 0 03072019COBRA 10.5.2310.310.00.01 ($10.00)
3/7/2019
IMRF COBRA 0 03072019IMRF 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $20.00
3/7/2019
Check #: 40565
PO/InvoiceTotal: $32.50
Vendor Total: $32.50
Holiday Wholesale 00437
Check Group:
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8899167 0 371218-0319 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $336.25
3/5/2019
8906208 0 371218-0319 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $155.75
3/5/2019
8906213 0 371218-0319 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $19.84
3/5/2019
8912443 0 371218-0319 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $127.32
3/5/2019
8919311 0 371218-0319 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $199.93
3/5/2019
Check #: 40566
PO/InvoiceTotal: $839.09
Vendor Total: $839.09
Houghton Mifflin Company 00067
Check Group:
Final payment for FY19 contract services 0 5115M 10.5.2210.310.04.01 $53,452.75
2/15/2019
Check #: 40567
PO/InvoiceTotal: $53,452.75
Vendor Total: $53,452.75
Humanex Ventures 00452
Check Group:
Traning for Deininger 0 5391E 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $1,800.00
3/4/2019
Check #: 40568
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,800.00
Vendor Total: $1,800.00
IASCO 00307
Check Group:
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Right Flyer 8-pack 190109 M13074 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $47.99
2/15/2019
1/8" x 1/8" x 36" Balsa Strips 190109 M13074 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $18.00
2/15/2019
1/16" x 1/16" x 36" Balsa Strips 190109 M13074 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $7.99
2/15/2019
1/16" x 3" x 36" Balsa Sheet 190109 M13074 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $26.40
2/15/2019
Slip-Joint Pliers 190109 M13074 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $8.00
2/15/2019
128 oz Titebond Wood Glue 190109 M13074 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $19.95
2/15/2019
Welding Gloves 190109 M13074 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $23.98
2/15/2019
Bridge Building Pins 190109 M13074 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $14.75
2/15/2019
Laquer Thinner - Gallon 190109 M13074 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $21.50
2/15/2019
ROG Shoebox Flyer 8-pack 190109 M13074 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $34.99
2/15/2019
Folding Step Stool Plan 190109 M13074 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $14.99
2/15/2019
Folding Table & Stools Plan 190109 M13074 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $22.95
2/15/2019
3/16" x 3/16" Balsa Strips 190109 M13074 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $49.48
2/15/2019
Check #: 40569
PO/InvoiceTotal: $310.97
Vendor Total: $310.97
Imprest Fund 220 00078
Check Group:
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
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AG GRANT SUPPLIES 10 03112019IMP 10.5.1400.410.05.05 $109.58
3/11/2019
mileage for bowling tournament 10 03112019IMP 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $256.80
3/11/2019
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 10 03112019IMP 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $561.63
3/11/2019
infinite visions workshop travel 10 03112019IMP 10.5.2310.332.00.01 $141.60
3/11/2019
Aesbestos training 10 03112019IMP 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $102.41
3/11/2019
student transportation reimb. 10 03112019IMP 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $243.60
3/11/2019
SUPPLIES 10 03112019IMP 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $53.10
3/11/2019
Check #: 40570
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,468.72
Vendor Total: $1,468.72
JW Pepper of Chicago 00410
Check Group:
sheet music 10 11E47404 10.5.1113.410.15.05 $21.25
2/22/2019
Check #: 40571
PO/InvoiceTotal: $21.25
Vendor Total: $21.25
KSB Hospital 00092
Check Group:
employment physicals 10 43740430-0319 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $95.00
3/11/2019
Check #: 40572
PO/InvoiceTotal: $95.00
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Vendor Total: $95.00
Lakeshore Learning
Check Group:
Weather and Seasons ILC 190174 5164770219 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $29.09
2/19/2019
Shapes ILC 190174 5164770219 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $29.09
2/19/2019
Letter Recognition ILC 190174 5164770219 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $29.09
2/19/2019
Magnets ILC 190174 5164770219 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $29.09
2/19/2019
Patterning ILC 190174 5164770219 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $29.09
2/19/2019
Shape Sorting Center 190174 5164770219 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $16.48
2/19/2019
Pose-Play Hispanic Family 190174 5164770219 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $19.39
2/19/2019
Pose-Play African American Family 190174 5164770219 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $19.39
2/19/2019
Poseable Asian Doll Family 190174 5164770219 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $29.09
2/19/2019
Poseable White Doll Family 190174 5164770219 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $29.09
2/19/2019
Light up math Act CTR-Geometry 190174 5164770219 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $29.09
2/19/2019
Check #: 40573
PO/InvoiceTotal: $287.98
Vendor Total: $287.98
Lakeside International Trucks 00094
Check Group:
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bolts 0 7140259p 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $7.14
3/11/2019
turbo shield 0 7140259p 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $35.04
3/11/2019
frame extension 0 7142446p 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $36.10
3/11/2019
rear bumper 0 7142446p 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $473.64
3/11/2019
bumper end cap 0 7142690p 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $83.25
3/11/2019
Check #: 40574
PO/InvoiceTotal: $635.17
Vendor Total: $635.17
Lanter 00095
Check Group:
food commodities for OES 0 S217193 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $12.27
3/7/2019
food commodities for DLR 0 S217194 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $4.09
3/7/2019
Check #: 40575
PO/InvoiceTotal: $16.36
Vendor Total: $16.36
Letterman Activity Account 00101
Check Group:
OFFICIALS 0 03042019LET 10.5.1500.310.01.01 $1,285.00
3/7/2019
TRAVEL 0 03042019LET 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $3,029.64
3/7/2019
ENTRY FEES 0 03042019LET 10.5.1500.640.00.01 $100.00
3/7/2019
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Check #: 40576
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,414.64
Vendor Total: $4,414.64
Lightspeed Technologies Inc
Check Group:
Redcat Access and Battery with Felxmike and 6 Pods 1 190176 119936 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2,649.00
3/4/2019
Redcat Access and Battery with flexmike and meida 1 190176 119936 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1,435.00
connector
3/4/2019
Check #: 40577
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,084.00
Vendor Total: $4,084.00
Marco Technologies 00385
Check Group:
COPIERS 10 INV6052022 10.5.2630.410.01.01 $343.80
2/20/2019
Check #: 40578
PO/InvoiceTotal: $343.80
Vendor Total: $343.80
Mastercard Corporate 00107
Check Group:
360 intervention for OES 10 0365-0319 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1,300.00
3/11/2019
constanct contract 10 0365-0319 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $22.50
3/11/2019
Ed Week subscription 10 0365-0319 10.5.2320.310.00.01 $97.00
3/11/2019
TRAVEL 10 0365-0319 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $848.01
3/11/2019
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i pass 0 5978-0319 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $40.00
3/11/2019
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 5978-0319 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $2,077.50
3/11/2019
ANNUAL LICENSES 0 5978-0319 10.5.2630.310.01.01 $1,179.77
3/11/2019
SUPPLIES 0 5978-0319 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $8.95
3/11/2019
SUPPLIES 0 5978-0319 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $169.26
3/11/2019
Replacements items DLR S.C> 0 5978-0319 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $394.39
3/11/2019
preschool replacement workbooks 0 5978-0319 10.5.1125.310.00.14 $270.30
3/11/2019
replacement supplies for preschool 0 5978-0319 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $316.20
3/11/2019
SUPPLIES 0 5978-0319 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $70.50
3/11/2019
J ebens monthly subscription 0 6153-0319 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $4.99
3/11/2019
SUPPLIES 0 6153-0319 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.01
3/11/2019
Check #: 40579
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,816.38
Vendor Total: $6,816.38
Mechanical Inc 00109
Check Group:
remove heat exchanger for repair 0 FRE109329 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $75.00
3/11/2019
heat pump repair at OES 0 FRE110059 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $2,120.37
3/11/2019
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replace sensors at OES 0 FRE110478 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $462.00
3/11/2019
Check #: 40580
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,657.37
Vendor Total: $2,657.37
Menards - Sterling 00112
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 23409 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $309.48
3/11/2019
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 24206 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $14.99
3/11/2019
Check #: 40581
PO/InvoiceTotal: $324.47
Vendor Total: $324.47
Mid-West Truckers Assoc. 00115
Check Group:
driver drug test 0 685136-0319 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $17.50
2/19/2019
Check #: 40582
PO/InvoiceTotal: $17.50
Vendor Total: $17.50
MO-ST Plumbing and Mechanical
Check Group:
mini spllit in server room at DLR 0 20362 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $2,678.60
3/11/2019
regrigerant for OHS walk in freezer 0 20779 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $228.00
3/11/2019
Check #: 40583
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,906.60
Vendor Total: $2,906.60
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MobileMind Technologies, LLC
Check Group:
Google staff training 0 12722 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $27,000.00
3/11/2019
Check #: 40584
PO/InvoiceTotal: $27,000.00
Vendor Total: $27,000.00
Moring Disposal 00118
Check Group:
OHS gargage 0 10394188 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $1,016.50
2/25/2019
OES garbage 0 10394188 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $922.77
2/25/2019
DLR monthly services 0 10395354 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $45.00
2/26/2019
Check #: 40585
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,984.27
Vendor Total: $1,984.27
Mr. Goodwater 00264
Check Group:
maintenance water service 0 040462 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $6.44
3/11/2019
Check #: 40586
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6.44
Vendor Total: $6.44
Muller-Pinehurst Dairy 00120
Check Group:
milk purhcase for week end 2/16/19 0 9132j1-021619 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $833.33
2/22/2019
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milk purchase for week end 2/9/19 0 p132j1-020919 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,151.23
2/19/2019
milk purchase for week end 2/23/19 0 p132j1-022319 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $577.26
3/4/2019
Check #: 40587
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,561.82
Vendor Total: $2,561.82
Music Equipment Rental 00361
Check Group:
mid court floor jack for BHC 0 1492 20.5.2540.311.00.01 $135.00
3/11/2019
Check #: 40588
PO/InvoiceTotal: $135.00
Vendor Total: $135.00
NAPA Auto Parts 00122
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 12421-0318-9 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $320.28
3/11/2019
Check #: 40589
PO/InvoiceTotal: $320.28
Vendor Total: $320.28
naperville Pshychiatric Ventures
Check Group:
OHS tutoring for student 0 0220-1 10.5.4120.310.00.01 $351.00
2/19/2019
Check #: 40590
PO/InvoiceTotal: $351.00
Vendor Total: $351.00

Neher Electric Supply 00126
Check Group:
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light bulbs 0 359813-00 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $143.40
3/11/2019
Check #: 40591
PO/InvoiceTotal: $143.40
Vendor Total: $143.40
NICOR Gas 00129
Check Group:
Monthly service for BHC 0 68871363146-031 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $379.29
9
3/11/2019
Check #: 40592
PO/InvoiceTotal: $379.29
Vendor Total: $379.29
Nordic Energy Services 00429
Check Group:
monthly service for DLR 0 0003417221 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $1,716.46
3/8/2019
Check #: 40593
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,716.46
Vendor Total: $1,716.46
Northern IL Disposal Services 00276
Check Group:
DLR monthly garbage service 0 18930076 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $320.30
3/4/2019
Check #: 40594
PO/InvoiceTotal: $320.30
Vendor Total: $320.30
Northern IL Health Plan 00359

Check Group:
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MED DED REIMBURSE 10 03112019NIHP 10.5.2310.221.03.01 $15,116.59
3/11/2019

Check #: 40595

PO/InvoiceTotal: $15,116.59
Vendor Total: $15,116.59
Northern IL Waterworks 00131
Check Group:
monthly water service for district 10 34181-0319 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $25.00
3/4/2019
Check #: 40596
PO/InvoiceTotal: $25.00
Vendor Total: $25.00
Ogle County Educational Cooperative 00371
Check Group:
SPECIAL ED TUITION 10 021120190CEC  10.5.4120.310.00.01 $51,777.00
2/19/2019
SPECIAL ED FACILITY 10 021120190CEC  10.5.4120.310.01.01 $523.00
2/19/2019
SPECIAL ED STATE REIMBURSE 10 02222019-OCEC  10.5.4120.310.02.01 $44,859.07
3/4/2019
Tuition 10 022820180CEC  10.5.4120.310.00.01 $51,777.00
3/4/2019
SPECIAL ED FACILITY 10 022820180CEC  10.5.4120.310.01.01 $523.00
3/4/2019
Check #: 40597
PO/InvoiceTotal: $149,459.07
Vendor Total: $149,459.07
OHS Boy's Basketball 00139

Check Group:
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half cost of uniforms 0 030620190HSBB 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $1,770.41
3/7/2019
Check #: 40598
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,770.41
Vendor Total: $1,770.41
OHS Hawk Athletic Fund 00150
Check Group:
OFFICIALS 0 03062019HAWK  10.5.1500.310.01.01 $1,100.00
3/11/2019
ENTRY FEES 0 03062019HAWK  10.5.1500.640.00.01 $2,868.30
3/11/2019
credit on account 0 03062019HAWK  10.5.1500.640.00.01 ($0.51)
3/11/2019
Check #: 40599
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,967.79
Vendor Total: $3,967.79
Oregon Rotary Club
Check Group:
rotary dues 0 3-1359-2525 10.5.2320.310.00.01 $75.00
2/15/2019
Check #: 40600
PO/InvoiceTotal: $75.00
Vendor Total: $75.00
Oregon Snyder Pharmacy 00152
Check Group:
FIELDHOUSE MAINT 0 7325300-0318-9  20.5.2540.311.00.01 $8.96
3/11/2019
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0318-9  20.5.2540.411.00.01 $115.10
3/11/2019
Check #: 40601
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $124.06
Vendor Total: $124.06
Oregon Super Valu 00154
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 40000000121-031 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $15.27
9
3/11/2019
Check #: 40602
PO/InvoiceTotal: $15.27
Vendor Total: $15.27
Pest Control Consultants 00356
Check Group:
monthly pest control 0 100510 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $200.00
3/11/2019
Check #: 40603
PO/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Vendor Total: $200.00
Physicians Immediate Care 00233
Check Group:
MEDICAL EXAMS 0 1460072-0319 40.5.2550.392.00.01 $146.00
3/4/2019
Check #: 40604
PO/InvoiceTotal: $146.00
Vendor Total: $146.00
Planet Earth Anitfreeze 00157
Check Group:
window washer solvent 0 55740 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $87.75
3/11/2019
Check #: 40605
PO/InvoiceTotal: $87.75
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Vendor Total: $87.75
PMA Securities Inc 00424
Check Group:
Continuing disclosure filing 0 INV08358 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $2,000.00
3/4/2019
Check #: 40606
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,000.00
Vendor Total: $2,000.00
Preventative Maintenance Systems 00261
Check Group:
inspect bus #4 0 503424 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $46.00
3/11/2019
inspect chevy van 0 503426 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $33.00
3/11/2019
inspect ford taurus 0 503446 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $33.00
3/11/2019
Check #: 40607
PO/InvoiceTotal: $112.00
Vendor Total: $112.00
Pro Com Systems 00165
Check Group:
repair to OES fire alarm panel 0 1338715 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $5,600.00
3/11/2019
relay modules for radios 0 1338787 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $1,568.00
3/11/2019
Check #: 40608
PO/InvoiceTotal: $7,168.00
Vendor Total: $7,168.00
Quill Corporation 00170
Check Group:
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1' 3 ring binders 0 5143986 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $17.37
2/25/2019
ground coffee 0 5143986 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $32.98
2/25/2019
hot chocolate 0 5143986 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $15.99
2/25/2019
clorox wipes 0 5143986 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $5.79
2/25/2019
pine sol 0 5143986 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $11.99
2/25/2019
post it flags 0 5143986 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $13.69
2/25/2019
magnet labels for larsen 0 5191857 10.5.2492.410.00.01 $7.19
2/25/2019
Check #: 40609
PO/InvoiceTotal: $105.00
Vendor Total: $105.00
R.E. Wolber and Sons Excavating
Check Group:
DLR snow removal 0 9301 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $907.50
3/11/2019
Check #: 40610
PO/InvoiceTotal: $907.50
Vendor Total: $907.50
Reliable 00174
Check Group:
DLR monthly services 0 INV181254 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $251.54
2/15/2019
Check #: 40611
PO/InvoiceTotal: $251.54
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Vendor Total: $251.54
Rock Valley Culligan 00241
Check Group:
chemicals for OHS geothermal 0 0530480 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $75.00
3/11/2019
OES geothermal maintenance 0 0530616 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $226.00
3/11/2019
maintenance to OHS geothermal 0 0530617 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $226.00
3/11/2019
Check #: 40612
PO/InvoiceTotal: $527.00
Vendor Total: $527.00
School Specialty Inc 00396
Check Group:
markers 0 208122434440 10.5.1113.410.18.05 $121.12
2/25/2019
pencil sharpener 0 208122434440 10.5.1113.410.18.05 $32.14
2/25/2019
Heinser supplies 0 208122448415 10.5.1113.410.18.05 $170.84
3/4/2019
Check #: 40613
PO/InvoiceTotal: $324.10
Vendor Total: $324.10
Security Lock Shop 00189
Check Group:
OES and OHS keys 0 556258 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $285.00
3/11/2019
Check #: 40614
PO/InvoiceTotal: $285.00
Vendor Total: $285.00
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Spangrud and Associates 00191
Check Group:
grant research 0 461 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $600.00
2/19/2019
Check #: 40615
PO/InvoiceTotal: $600.00
Vendor Total: $600.00
Sport Decals
Check Group:
batter helmets 0 ARINV-566358 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $84.00
3/11/2019
Check #: 40616
PO/InvoiceTotal: $84.00
Vendor Total: $84.00
Streamwood Behavioral Health 00199
Check Group:
student tutoring 0 10036 10.5.4120.310.00.01 $140.00
2/19/2019
Check #: 40617
PO/InvoiceTotal: $140.00
Vendor Total: $140.00
SupplyWorks 00319
Check Group:
exhaust filter 0 477086755 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $2.34
3/11/2019
12 volt 130AH battery 0 477086755 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $400.70
3/11/2019
12 volt 115AH battery 0 477086755 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $371.38
3/11/2019
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mop bucket combo 0 477086755 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $52.08
3/11/2019
ice melt 0 477545362 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $29.47
3/11/2019
dust bags 0 477545370 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $93.45
3/11/2019
can liners 0 477545370 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $43.12
3/11/2019
black can liners 0 477545370 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $77.35
3/11/2019
stride neutral cleaner 0 477545370 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $85.21
3/11/2019
upright vaccum 0 477763213 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $279.00
3/11/2019
wet broom pad 0 477981344 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $79.80
3/11/2019
microfibre broom pad 0 477981344 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $75.48
3/11/2019
ice melt 0 477981344 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $29.47
3/11/2019
ice melt 0 477981351 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $29.47
3/11/2019
kit interface 0 478618408 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $130.00
3/11/2019
gum blade 0 478618408 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $30.00
3/11/2019
blade kit 0 478618408 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $33.00
3/11/2019
thumb nut 0 478618408 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $30.00
3/11/2019
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1061 03/18/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
paper towels 0 478618416 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $1,887.60
3/11/2019
epoxy 0 478618416 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $26.50
3/11/2019
spitfire cleaner 0 478807597 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $84.32
3/11/2019
toilet tissue 0 478807597 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $87.74
3/11/2019
magic eraser 0 478807597 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $54.72
3/11/2019
sharpie marker 0 479008294 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $13.75
3/11/2019
recovery hose 0 479222820 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $31.00
3/11/2019
SDS compliance center wall 0 479439648 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $105.81
3/11/2019
SDS complianc ebinder 0 479439648 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $85.44
3/11/2019
microfiber dust pad 0 479439655 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $32.84
3/11/2019
dust pad 0 479651986 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $55.26
3/11/2019
microfiber duster 0 479651986 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $30.83
3/11/2019
squeegee frame 0 479651986 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $21.49
3/11/2019
yellow quick connect handle 0 479651986 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $26.10
3/11/2019
virex cleaner 0 479651986 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $65.92
3/11/2019
Check #: 40618
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1061 03/18/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,480.64
Vendor Total: $4,480.64
Sysco Baraboo LLC
Check Group:
218000475 0 268854-0319 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $340.00
3/5/2019
218008331 0 268854-0319 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $306.23
3/5/2019
Check #: 40619
PO/InvoiceTotal: $646.23
Vendor Total: $646.23
Tech. Mngmnt. Revolving Fund 00203
Check Group:
low profile internet service 0 T1919602 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $50.40
2/25/2019
Check #: 40620
PO/InvoiceTotal: $50.40
Vendor Total: $50.40
Vanguard Energy Services
Check Group:
monthly services for DLR 0 G406420030419  20.5.2540.465.00.01 $3,082.06
3/7/2019
Check #: 40621
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,082.06
Vendor Total: $3,082.06
Verizon Wireless 00215
Check Group:
monthly cell phone service 0 9824195666 20.5.2540.512.00.01 $942.88
2/22/2019
Check #: 40622
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1061 03/18/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $942.88
Vendor Total: $942.88
WIPFLI LLP 00220
Check Group:
corrected AFR for THIS report 0 1377387 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $650.00
3/11/2019
Check #: 40623
PO/InvoiceTotal: $650.00
Vendor Total: $650.00
Grand Total: $373,719.12
End of Report
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Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2018-2019

Bank Name: General Bank Account

Bank Account: 0003131

Date Range: 02/21/2019 - 02/21/2019
Voucher Range: 1058 - 1058

Sort By: Vendor
Dollar Limit:  $0.00

Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks |:| Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Bank Name: General Bank Account Bank Account: 0003131

40516 02/21/2019 1058 Ballard, Ronald 02212019RB 50.5.1000.214.00.01 Refund SS withheld in error $18.60
Check Total: $18.60
40517 02/21/2019 1058 Busser, Lyndsey 02212019LB 50.5.1000.214.00.01 refund SS wthheld in error $35.35
Check Total: $35.35
40518 02/21/2019 1058 Callison, Bethany D 02212019BC 50.5.1000.214.00.01 Refund SS wtihheld in error $5.89
Check Total: $5.89
40519 02/21/2019 1058 Donahue, Douglas P 02212019DD 50.5.1000.214.00.01 refund SS withheld in error $125.26
Check Total: $125.26
40520 02/21/2019 1058 Gamlin, Melissa A 02212019MG 50.5.1000.214.00.01 refund ss withheld in error $1,160.92
Check Total: $1,160.92
40521 02/21/2019 1058 Hall, Elizabeth A 02212019EH 50.5.1000.214.00.01 refund SS withheld in error $375.44
Check Total: $375.44
40522 02/21/2019 1058 Hawkins, Floya L 02212019FH 50.5.1000.214.00.01 refund SS withheld in error $15.50
Check Total: $15.50
40523 02/21/2019 1058 Himert, Ronda L 02212019RH 50.5.1000.214.00.01 refund SS withheld in error $62.00
Check Total: $62.00
40524  02/21/2019 1058 Larson, Seger 02212019SL 50.5.1000.214.00.01 refund SS withheld in error $259.06
Check Total: $259.06
40525 02/21/2019 1058 Thomas, Tabitha R 02212019TT 50.5.1000.214.00.01 refund SS withheld in error $147.20
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Disbursement Detail L|St|ng Bank Name: General Bank Account Date Range: 02/21/2019 - 02/21/2019 Sort By: Vendor
) Bank Account: 0003131 Voucher Range: 1058 - 1058 Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks |:| Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Check Total: $147.20
40526  02/21/2019 1058 Tremble, Katherine R 02212019KT 50.5.1000.214.00.01 refund SS withheld in error $188.23
Check Total: $188.23
40527 02/21/2019 1058 Watson, Faith A 02212019FW 50.5.1000.214.00.01 refund SS wtihheld in error $228.27
Check Total: $228.27
Bank Total: $2,621.72
Fund Amount
50 $2,621.72
Fund Totals: $2,621.72
End of Report -
Disbursements Grand Total: $2,621.72
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